 Fiberglass Utility Crossarms
macleanpower.com
1
© 2014 Copyright MacLean Power Systems
Technical information subject to change without notice
Fiberglass Crossarms
Features and Benefits
 ■ UV stabilized pultruded fiberglass Beam

© 2014 Copyright MacLean Power Systems
Technical information subject to change without notice
Catalog Numbering System
P X 08 ST 003 B
Beam Size (W x H)
X = 3.625" x 4.625"
Light Tangent
S = 3.625" x 4.625"
Standard Tangent
W = 3.625" x 4.625"
Heavy Tangent
Y = 4" x 6" X-Heavy
Tangent
Crossarm Length
08 = 8 feet
10 = 10 feet
12 = 12 feet
XX = Custom Length
Pole Mounting Options
ST = Tangent Centermount (Optional)
REA = Tangent Arm, no Centermount, REA Spec Drilling
UT = Tangent Arm, no Centermount, Non-REA Spec Drilling
Optional Color
B = Brown
— = Gray
Tangent Catalog Numbering System
P Y 08 SD 2E SM
Beam Size (W x H)
X = 4.625" x 3.625"
X-Light
Z = 6" x 4" Light
W = 4.625” x 3.625”
Standard
Y = 6" x 4" Heavy
Crossarm Length
08 = 8 feet
10 = 10 feet
12 = 12 feet
XX = Custom
Pole Mounting Options
SD = Heavy Iron Centermount
(PY & PZ only)
LD = Standard Aluminum Centermount (PY,
PZ, PX & PW only)
Eye Nut Options
(Deadend only)
2S =
Single Sided
Eyenuts at 2
Locations
4S =
Single Sided
Eyenuts at 4
Locations
2E =
Double Sided
Eyenuts at 2
Locations
4E =
Double Sided
Eyenuts at 4
Locations
Base Material
CH =
Iron
Centermount,
Centerphase
Attachment
CA =
AIum
Centermount,
Centerphase
Attachment
SM =
Iron Base Only
on Applications
with SD
Mounting Option
— = Alum Base
003
Deadend Catalog Numbering System
B
Optional Color
B = Brown
— = Gray
Drill Pattern
003 = REA type 03 Drilling (8')
004 = REA type 04 Drilling (8')
005 = REA type 05 Drilling (10')
XXX = Customer Defined Drilling
(3 digit number assignment)
3
© 2014 Copyright MacLean Power Systems
Technical information subject to change without notice
Dimensions
Tanget Crossarms
Light and Standard Duty
Specifications
 ■ UV Stablized Fiberglass Beam with UV Protective Veil
 ■ Bandable
 ■ Keyhole Slot
 ■ 8"-12" Pole Mounting
 ■ Cast Aluminum Base
 ■ Available in Gray or Brown
MPS
4" [102]
6" [152]
Length
8" [203]
10" [254]
12" [305]
Mounting Hardware Size
H
W
General Specifications
Series Mounting Spacing Mounting Hardware Size Beam Size (W x H) Base Material
PX 8" - 12" 5/8" 3.625" x 4.625" Aluminum
PS 8" - 12" 3/4" 3.625" x 4.625" Aluminum
4
© 2014 Copyright MacLean Power Systems
Technical information subject to change without notice
Light Duty Tangent Crossarms Series PX
Braceless Tangent Crossarms
Catalog Number Length
in Feet*
Ultimate Load Per
Side in Pounds**
Deflection in Inch
Per 1000 Pounds
Load Per
Position
Weight
in Pounds
Beam Size
W x H
PX08ST003 8' 3200 0.68 2350 40 3-5/8" x 4-5/8"
PX08ST004 8' 3200 0.68 1600 40 3-5/8” x 4-5/8”
PX10ST005 10' 2500 1.28 1250 47 3-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Braced Tangent Crossarms**
Catalog Number Length
in Feet*
Ultimate Load Per
Side in Pounds**
Deflection in Inch
Per 1000 Pounds
Load Per
Position
Weight in
Pounds
Beam Size
W x H